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INDICATOR HOLDERS
•	 Designed for comparison 

measurements using a dial or electronic 
indicator

•	 Vertical fine adjustment
•	 Rugged bracket holds indicator firmly 

in place
•	 Can be used with any A.G.D. dial or 

electronic indicator

DEPTH MICROMETER
•	 Measure the depth of holes, slots, shoulders, and projections within 

.001"
•	 Harden steel base is 2-1/2" in length and the measuring rods are 

1/8" in diameter
•	 Ring type locknut for quick and sure locking

SHRINK RULE
•	 Spring tempered steel 
•	 Satin chrome finish
•	 Graduated to give shrink allowances directly
•	 Great for laying out patterns

INDICATOR
•	 Large easy to read LCD display
•	 Reverse travel
•	 Long battery life
•	 Zero setting at any position

INDICATOR HOLDERS
•	 657 Base has three precision ground, magnetic contact surfaces. 

Grips horizontally, vertically, or upside down. V-step holds base to 
round surfaces.

•	 660 is a compact and versatile magnetic base indicator holder with 
three adjustable pivots controlled by a single knob for fast and easy 
postioning.

STEEL PROTRACTOR
•	 Double graduations from 0-180 degrees in opposite directions 

permitting the direct readings of angles and supplementary angles
•	 The back of the tool is flat for ease of use
•	 The blade can be locked firmly at any angle by the lock nut
•	 Satin Chrome finish for ease of reading and resistance to rust
•	 Blade is 6" in length

Electronic Indicator
Cat. No. EDP Range Description

3900-5 72538 0.5
Electronic indicator with 
.0005 resolution and +/-
.001 accuracy

Flex Post Indicator Holder
Cat. No. EDP Description
657AA 52743 Magnetic Base with All Attachments (6 total)
657T 52760 Magnetic Base with Flex-O-Post Assembly
660 68621 Triple jointed arm, magnetic indicator holder base

Steel Protractor
Cat. No. EDP
C183 50672

Indicator Holders
Cat. No. EDP Description
3672 69902 Indicator stand with round serrated anvil plate

440 Depth Micrometer
Cat. No. EDP Range
440Z-3RL 52115 0-3"

Shrink Rules
Cat. No. EDP Range Description

C374-12 51430
12" length with 
1/10" shrink per foot

4R-8ths, 16ths, quick reading 
32nds, 64ths

3672

3672
657T

660

10% OFF

10% OFF

10% OFF

25% OFF

10% OFF

30% OFF

4 Prices effective March 1 - May 31, 2020  | Price and participation may vary. Contact your local distributor for more information.
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25% OFF

10% OFF

30% OFF

•	 				  

•	 				    STAINLESS STEEL THICKNESS GAGE

•	 Starrett Thickness Gages now available in stainless steel	
•	 Leaves carefully finished to correct thickness		
•	 Leaves marked with respective size			 
•	 Locking device on sets to secure leaf in use			 

	

STEEL THICKNESS GAGE (METRIC)

•	 Rugged Steel case for protection
•	 Leaves carefully finished to correct 

thickness
•	 Leaves marked with respective size
•	 Locking device on sets to secure 

leaf in use		  	
	

Inch Reading Rolls-Dispenser Case
Cat. No. EDP Thickness Length
666S-1 73350 .001 25'
666S-1 1/2 73351 .0015 25'
666S-2 73363 .002 25'
666S-2 1/2 73364 .0025 25'
666S-3 73371 .003 25'
666S-4 73372 .004 25'
666S-5 73373 .005 25'
666S-6 73374 .006 25'
666S-7 73375 .007 25'
666S-8 73376 .008 25'
666S-9 73377 .009 25'
666S-10 73353 .010 25'
666S-11 73354 .011 25'
666S-12 73355 .012 25'
666S-13 73356 .013 25'
666S-14 73357 .014 25'
666S-15 73358 .015 25'
Inch Reading Rolls-Cardboard Box
Cat. No. EDP Thickness Length
666S-1/2 73352 .0005 25'
666S-20 73365 .020 20'
666S-25 73370 .025 20'

Inch Reading Rolls-Cardboard Box
Cat. No. EDP No. of Leaves Description
66TS 73442 26 Tapered Leaves
172ATS 73342 9 Tapered Leaves
172AS 50649 9 Straight Leaves
467S 73340 13 Straight Leaves
66BS 73439 26 Straight Leaves
172ES 73343 8 Straight Leaves

Inch Reading Thickness Gage
Cat. No. EDP No. of Leaves Description
66MA 55974 20 Straight Leaves

Inch Gages- 12"
Cat. No. EDP Thickness
667S-1/2 73394 .0005
667S-1 73392 .001
667S-1 1/2 73393 .0015
667S-2 72405 .002
667S-2 1/2 43706 .0025
667S-3 73417 .003
667S-4 73419 .004
667S-5 73420 .005
667S-6 73421 .006
667S-7 73422 .007
667S-8 73423 .008
667S-9 73424 .009
667S-10 73395 .010
667S-11 73396 .011
667S-12 73397 .012
667S-13 73398 .013
667S-14 73399 .014
667S-15 73400 .015

Inch Gages- 12"
Cat. No. EDP Thickness
667S-16 73401 .016
667S-17 73402 .017
667S-18 73403 .018
667S-19 73404 .019
667S-20 73407 .020
667S-21 73408 .021
667S-22 73409 .022
667S-23 73410 .023
667S-24 73411 .024
667S-25 73412 .025
667S-26 73413 .026
667S-27 73414 .027
667S-28 73415 .028
667S-29 73416 .029
667S-30 73418 .030

666S-1

66TS

NEW! STAINLESS STEEL FEELER STOCK

•	 Starrett Feeler Stock now available in stainless steel			
•	 12" long, 1/2" wide with 33 different thicknesses			 
•	 Rounded ends make stock easier to work with			 
•	 Marked every 6" with respective size

667S-25

15% OFF 15% OFF

15% OFF

25% OFF

NEW! STAINLESS STEEL
FEELER STOCK ROLLS

•	 Starrett Feeler Stock now available in 
stainless steel

•	 .001-.015 in 25' dispenser case	
•	 .0005, .016-.025 rolled and packed in 

cardboard box	
•	 Marked every 6" with respective size

5Prices effective March 1 - May 31, 2020  | Price and participation may vary. Contact your local distributor for more information. starrett.com
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ELECTRONIC OUTSIDE MICROMETERS
•	 IP67 level of protection against coolant, water, dirt, and 

dust
•	 Balanced tapered frame for ease of use
•	 Large, easy to read LCD readout
•	 Zero out any position
•	 Non-output		  	

Electronic Micrometer
Cat. No. EDP Range
796.1XFL-2 01104 1-2"
796.1XRL-4 01119 3-4"

MECHANICAL MICROMETERS

•	 Harden one-piece spindle--the heart of our accuracy
•	 .250 spindle diameter
•	 Satin chrome finish-no glare-rust resistance
•	 Balanced frame and thimble design to ensure ease of use
•	 Rigid steel frame		  	

MICROMETERS (METRIC)

•	 Metric to English Conversion on ME models
•	 Starrett Satin Chrome finish-no glare-resists rust
•	 Hardened one-piece spindle, the heart of our accuracy
•	 Balanced frame and thimble design ensure easy handling & better 

readability		

TEST INDICATORS

•	 Precision Test Indicators offer 
easy to read angled head

•	 Flexibility of two dovetails
•	 Precision gear driven design 

with smooth jeweled movement
•	 Meets or exceeds ANSI/ASME 

accuracy specifications	
	

ELECTRONIC OUTSIDE MICROMETERS

•	 Harden one-piece spindle--the heart of our accuracy
•	 .250 spindle diameter
•	 English-Metric feature allows for 

instant conversion
•	 Measurement hold button
•	 Ability to zero at any position		

		

Mechanical Micrometer
Cat. No. EDP Range Graduation
T436.1XRL-1 67997 0-1" 0.0001
T436.1XRL-2 68005 1-2" 0.0001
T436.1XRL-3 68013 2-3" 0.0001
T436.1XRL-4 68019 3-4" 0.0001
T436.1XRL-5 68025 4-5" 0.0001
T436.1XRL-6 68031 5-6" 0.0001
ST436.1CXRLZ 68045 0-6" 0.0001
ST436.1BXRLZ 68041 0-4" 0.0001
ST436.1AXRLZ 68037 0-3" 0.0001
436.1XRL-1 67994 0-1" 0.001
436.1XRL-2 68003 1-2" 0.001
436.1XRL-3 68011 2-3" 0.001
436.1XRL-4 68018 3-4" 0.001
436.1XRL-5 68024 4-5" 0.001
436.1XRL-6 68030 5-6" 0.001
S436.1CXRLZ 68044 0-6" 0.001
S436.1BXRLZ 68040 0-4" 0.001
S436.1AXRLZ 68036 0-3" 0.001

Outside & Inside Micrometers
Cat. No. EDP Description Range

S436.1MAXRLZ 68068
Set of mechanical reading 
micrometers | Outside

0-75mm (set 
of three)

733MEXFL-25 65440
Electronic micrometer w/ 
output | Outside

0-25mm

3732MEXFL-25 12274
Electronic micrometer 
non-output | Outside

0-25mm

3732MEXFL-125 12278
Electronic micrometer 
non-output | Outside

100-125mm

3732MEXFL-150 12279
Electronic micrometer 
non-output | Outside

125-150mm

486MP-25 64257
Blade type micrometer 
non-rotating | Outside

0-25mm

486MP-150 64262
Blade type micrometer 
non-rotating | Outside

125-150mm

823MAZ 53051
Set of tubular micrometers 
| Inside

40-200mm

460MA 64445 Plain micrometer head 0-6.5mm

Test Indicators
Cat. No. EDP Range Graduation Dial

3808A
12331 0.0001 0.008 0-40
Indicator, two dovetail clamps, case

3808AC
12303 0.0001 0.008 0-4-0
Indicator with accessories, case

3809A
12333 0.0005 0.03 0-15-0
Indicator, two dovetail clamps, case

3909A
12527 0.0005 0.03 0-15-0
Indicator, two dovetail clamps, case

3909AC
12669 0.0005 0.03 0-15-0
Indicator with accessories, case

711FSAZ

52925 0.001 0.03 0-15-0
Indicator with long and short arm, body clamp, indicator with 
universal shank complete

Test Indicators (Metric)
Cat. No. EDP Range Graduation Dial

3808MA
12332 .002mm .2mm 0-100-0
Indicator, two dovetail clamps, case

3808MAC
12304 .002mm .2mm 0-100-0
Indicator with accessories, case

3909MA
12334 .01mm .8mm 0-40-0
Indicator, two dovetail clamps, case

Electronic Micrometer - Non Output
Cat. No. EDP Range
3732XFL-1 12268 0-1"/0-25mm
3732XFL-2 12269 1-2"/25-50mm

T436.1XRL-2

796.1XFL-2

3732XFL-1

3732MEXFL-125

3909A

10% OFF 20% OFF

10% OFF

25% OFF

15% OFF

25% OFF

6 Prices effective March 1 - May 31, 2020  | Price and participation may vary. Contact your local distributor for more information.
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20% OFF

10% OFF

25% OFF

15% OFF

BORE GAGES
•	 Ergonomic design with non-slip insulating grip
•	 Carbide contacts for extended wear
•	 Anvil laser marked for easy selection
•	 Dial reading .0005"

HEIGHT GAGES
•	 Large (.390"/9.65mm) easy to 

read LCD display
•	 Resolution .0005"
•	 Relative Scale
•	 Fine adjust

DEPTH GAGES
•	 Easy to read LCD .310" high characters
•	 Harden, stainless steel bar for long life
•	 Linear accuracy +/-.001" (+/- 0.03mm)

Electronic Depth Gage
Cat. No. EDP Range
3753A-6/150 12690 0-6"/0-150mm 
3753A-8/200 12692 0-8"/0-200mm

Dial Bore Gage
Cat. No. EDP Range
3089Z-131-715J 12456 .7-1.5"

Electronic Height Gage
Cat. No. EDP Range
3754-12/300 72625 0-12"/0-300mm
3754-24/600 46003 0-24"/0-600mm

3753A-6/150

15% OFF

10% OFF

15% OFF

DIAL CALIPERS
•	 Sharp clear dial graduations .001
•	 Hardened stainless steel bar, measuring surfaces, rack, gears, and 

depth rod
•	 .100 of an inch per revolution
•	 Adjustable bezel

Dial Calipers
Cat. No. EDP Range
3202-6 61467 0-6"
3202-8 61468 0-8"
3202-12 61466 0-12"
1202F-6 68931 0-6" Fractional

15% OFFVERNIER CALIPERS
•	 Graduations .001", 0.20mm
•	 Harden ground and lapped measuring surfaces
•	 Sharp, black, graduations
•	 Tight, smoothly fitted slides for maximum accuracy and easy 

adjustment

Vernier Slide Calipers
Cat. No. EDP Range
123M-150 56099 0-150mm
125MEA-6/150 61660 0-150mm (0-6")

125MEA-6/150

25% OFF

3202-12

7Prices effective March 1 - May 31, 2020  | Price and participation may vary. Contact your local distributor for more information. starrett.com

3754-12/300

ELECTRONIC CALIPERS
•	 Large, easy to read, high contrast LCD display
•	 Zero at any position
•	 Fine adjustment thumb wheel
•	 Auto shut off after 30 minutes of non-use

Electronic Calipers
Cat. No. EDP Range Description
798B-6/150 12521 6"/150mm IP67 caliper with output
798B-8/200 12523 8"/200mm IP67 caliper with output
798A-8/200 20799 8"/200mm IP67 caliper without output
EC799A-6/150 00142 6"/150mm Caliper, non IP67, non output
EC799A-12/300 00148 12"/300mm Caliper, non IP67, non output

15% OFF

EC799A-6/150
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ROUGHNESS TESTERS
•	 Simple to use
•	 Accurate and of high quality
•	 Units are constructed to withstand shop floor environment
•	 Shock tested

THICKNESS GAGES
•	 State of the art thickness 

gage
•	 Testing Performance is non-

destructive
•	 Measures metallic & non-

metallic materials
•	 Extremely accurate

PRECISION SCREWDRIVERS
•	 Precision-machined tips for top quality and exact fit
•	 Vapor chromed non-slip tips
•	 Hardened for maximum drability
•	 Swivel knobs are concave for finger tips

Surface Roughness Tester
Cat. No. EDP Description
SR160 72584 Display with 5mm traverse with diamond stylus

SR300 21000
Display with 17.5mm traverse with diamond 
stylus

Thickness Gage
Cat. No. EDP Description
3812 67668 Ultrasonic Thickness Gage, software, USB cable, coolant 

gel & carry case
3813 69883 Coating Thickness Gage with steel and aluminum 

substrate samples, four calibrated samples

Screwdrivers
Cat. No. EDP Blade Width Phillips
551A 67195 .060
551B 67196 .080
551C 67197 .100
551D 67198 .120
551E 67199 #00
551F 67200 #0
551G 67201 #1
S551Z-7 67203 Set of 7 screwdrivers with case

15% OFF

10% OFF 10% OFF

INSPECTION VIDEO BORESCOPE
•	 3.5" Handheld with camera probe
•	 Robust design and construction
•	 Bright LED illumination
•	 Flexible, water resistant conduit with high quality metal ti

Video Bore Scope
Cat. No. EDP Description
699-10 62812 Video Borescope with output cable, USB cable, 

SD card & case

50% OFF
*while supplies last

TOOLMAKERS SQUARES
•	 Hardened, ground, and lapped both blade & beam
•	 Squareness accuracy to .0002"
•	 Stainless steel construction
•	 Inner corner machined for dirt and burr cleareance

Toolmaker's Grade Stainless Steel Sqaure
Cat. No. EDP Blade Length
3020-3 12225 2-31/32"
3020-6 12226 5-29/32"

20% OFF

3020-6

SCREW PITCH GAGE (METRIC)
•	 Quickly determine the pitch of various threads
•	 Each leaf stamped with respective pitch
•	 Special narrow design allows for checking internal and external 

threads
•	 Comes in case with locking device

Screw Pitch Gages
Cat. No. EDP No. of Leaves Description
159M 50591 28 With locking device & 60 degree 

center

25% OFF

8 Prices effective March 1 - May 31, 2020  | Price and participation may vary. Contact your local distributor for more information.

SR300
3812

551A
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10% OFF

CHALK LINES
•	 Chalk lines for quick layout or cutting
•	 Durable, impact resistant cases for 

maximum lifespan
•	 Each offers a rapid line return

HACK SAW FRAMES
•	 Adjustable and fixed hacksaw frames for varying degrees of tension
•	 Ergonomic handles for any safety requirement or preference

STORAGE BAGS
•	 Rugged and durable, perfect for the Tradesman of the DIY 

enthusiast!
•	 Keeps your tools close, organized and mobile!

PLUMB BOBS
•	 8 oz and 12 oz Solid Steel designs
•	 Nickel-plated for durability and longevity
•	 Head has easy-thread feature for fast string  

insertion (string not included).

LEVELS
•	 9" Torpedo and 48" I-Beam levels for all job types
•	 Featuring durable frames for consistency throughout its lifespan
•	 Engineered for maximimum visibilty of the vials

MEASURE STICKS
•	 High quality precision steel for 

extended service use
•	 Sticks to most work surfaces
•	 Easy to cut to size with scissors

SPECIAL TAPES
•	 Nylon coated blade provides twice the 

abrasion resistance of other tapes
•	 High impact resistant ABS plastic case 

and rubber plastic overmolding

Tapes
Cat. No. Starrett Line Graduation Length
KTX1-25-N-SP01 Exact English - 1/16" 25' x 1"
KTX1-30-N-SP01 Exact English - 1/16" 30' x 1"

Plumb Bobs
Cat. No. Description
PB-8 Plumb Bob, 8 oz.
PB-12 Plumb Bob, 12 oz.

Levels
Cat. No. Level Type Length Description

KLTS9-N Torpedo 9"  
Aluminum construction with magnetic 
base

KLIS48-N I-Beam 48" Aluminum  

AM-2
Magnetic Angle 
Meter

n/a Zero to ninety degree angle meter. 

BE-1 Bulls Eye Level n/a 360 degree site for easy viewing

Measure Sticks
Cat. No. Reading Blade Size Graduation
SM46WRL

Right-to-left

6'x1/2" S1 (English)
SM412WRL 12'x1/2" S1 (English)

SM412WMERL
12'x1/2"  
(4m x13mm)

S12 (English/Metric)

SM44W

Left-to-right

4'x1/2" S1 (English)
SM412W 12'x1/2" S1 (English)

SM412ME
12'x1/2" 
(13mm x 4m)

S12 (English/Metric)

SM66W 6'x3/4 S1 (English)

SM66ME
3/4" x 6'x3/4 
(19mm x 2m)

S12 (English/Metric)

Handtool Bags
Cat. No. Size L x W x H
BGS 12" x 6.7" x 8.7"
BGM 15.7" x 8.7" x 12.6"
BGL 16" x 9.4" x 10.6"

Chalk Lines
Cat. No. Length Capacity Reel Speed Case
KCS001-N 100' 4oz 3.5x ABS
KCX001-N 100' 4oz 6x ABS 
KCXP005-N 100' 4oz  6x Aluminum

KCXP005R-N 100'
4oz  
Red Chalk included

6x Aluminum

KCXP001-N 150' 14oz 7x ABS

Hack Saw Frames
Cat. No. Adjustable Fits Saw Length Grip
K140 Non-Adjustable 12" blades Closed
K145 High tension - Adjustable 10" and 12" blades Closed
K151 Adjustable 10" and 12" blades Open

65% OFF

10% OFF

10% OFF

10% OFF

10% OFF

10% OFF

10% OFF20% OFF

25% OFF

9Prices effective March 1 - May 31, 2020  | Price and participation may vary. Contact your local distributor for more information. starrett.com

KTX1-30-N-SP01

KLTS9-N

SM66W

PB-8

K145

KCS001-N



h
a

n
d

 t
o

o
l
s
/p

o
w

e
r
 a

c
c
e
s
s
o

r
ie

s
LONG TAPES

•	 Fast rewind handle with rotating knob
•	 Easy-grip handle accommodates large 

hands
•	 Intuitive reel system for increased blade 

longevity
KTS510-100ME-N

MEASURING TAPES
•	 Starrett:	 High visibility yellow ABS
•	 Exact:		  Red ABS with rubber overmold - nylon coated blade
•	 Exact Plus:	� High impact rated PC-ABS - heavy overmolding provides 

improved grip - nylon coated blade

KNIVES AND BLADES
•	 Break away utlity knives for all applications, from box cutting to 

drywall hanging
•	 Starrett, Exact and Exact Plus lines offer varying durabilty and 

longevity, built to withstand 
the job at hand

Long Tapes
Cat. No. Reel Blade Graduation L x W
530-15CM Closed 

steel
Steel Metric - mm 15m x 3/8"

530-20CM Closed 
steel

Steel Metric - mm 20m x 3/8"

530-100 Closed 
steel

Steel English - 1/8" 100' x 3/8

530-30CM Closed 
steel

Steel Metric - mm 30m x 3/8"

530CI-600 Closed 
steel

Steel English - 1/16" 600" x 3/8

530JT-50 Closed 
steel

Steel English - 1/8" 50' x 3/8

KTS510-50-N Closed 
ABS

Steel English - 1/8" 50' x 3/8

KTS510-100-N Closed 
ABS

Steel English - 1/8" 100' x 3/8

KTS510-100ME-N Closed 
ABS

Steel English/Metric - 
1/8" & mm

100' x 3/8 
(30m x 9.525mm)

KTS537-100M-N Open Fiberglass Metric - mm 100m x 12.7mm
KTS537-200ME-N Open Fiberglass English/Metric - 

1/8" & mm
200' x 1/2 
(60m x 12.7mm)

KTS537-60M-N Open Fiberglass Metric - mm 60m x 1/2"
KTS538-100-N Closed 

ABS
Fiberglass English - 1/8" 100' x 1/2

KTS538-100ME-N Closed 
ABS

Fiberglass English/Metric - 
1/8" & mm

100' x 1/2 
(30m x 12.7mm)

Knives and Blades
Cat. No. Construction Blade Description

KUS050-N Steel Break away - 9mm
Automatic 
locking system

KUS045-N ABS Break away - 18mm Slide locking

KUX035-N
ABS - rubber overmold-
ed - steel blade guide

Break away - 9mm
Automatic 
locking

KUX040-N
ABS - rubber overmold-
ed - steel blade guide

Break away - 9mm Screw locking

KUX025-N
ABS - rubber overmold-
ed - steel blade guide

Break away - 18mm
Automatic 
locking

KUXP020-N
Aluminum - rubber 
overmolded

Break away - 9mm

Automatic 
locking - inter-
nal dispenser 
with 4 blades

S011 Ergonomic squeeze lever Trapezoidal/Hook
Retractable 
hidden edge 
safety knife

968 Leather -
Belt holster for 
S011

KSH01R Replacement blades Hook Knife
Dispenser - 10 
blades

SB-100D Replacement blades Trapezoidal 
Dispenser - 
100 blades

 Measuring Tapes
Cat. No. Series Graduation L x W

KTS12-12ME-N Starrett English/Metric - 1/16", mm 12' x 1/2"
KTS12-12-N Starrett English - 1/16" 12' x 1/2"
KTS34-16-N Starrett English - 1/16" 16' x 3/4"
KTS1-25-N Starrett English - 1/16" 25' x 1"
KTS1-33-N Starrett English - 1/16" 33' x 1"
KTS34-16ME-N Starrett English/Metric - 1/16", mm 16' x 3/4"
KTS1-26ME-N Starrett English/Metric - 1/16", mm 26' (8m) x 1"
KTS1-33ME-N Starrett English/Metric - 1/16", mm 33' (10m) x 1"
KTS12-3.5M-N Starrett Metric - mm 3.5m x 1/2"
KTS34-5M-N Starrett Metric - mm 5m x 3/4"
KTS1-8M-N Starrett Metric - mm 8m x 1"
KTX1-8M-N Exact Metric - mm 8m x 1"
KTX12-12ME-N Exact English/Metric - 1/16", mm 12' (3.5m) x 1/2"
KTX12-12-N Exact English - 1/16" 12' x 1/2"
KTX1-16-N Exact English - 1/16" 16' x 1"
KTX1-25-N Exact English - 1/16" 25' x 1"
KTX1-26ME-N Exact English/Metric - 1/16", mm 26' (8m) x 1"
KTX1-30-N Exact English - 1/16" 30' x 1"
KTX34-16-N Exact English - 1/16" 16' x 3/4"
KTX34-16ME-N Exact English/Metric - 1/16", mm 16' x 3/4"
KTX34-5M-N Exact Metric - mm 5m x 3/4"
KTX1-35-N Exact English - 1/16" 35' x 1"
KTX12-3.5M-N Exact Metric - mm 3.5m x 1/2"
KTXP106-16ME-N Exact Plus English/Metric - 1/16", mm 16' (5m) x 1.06"
KTXP106-16-N Exact Plus English - 1/16" 16' x 1"
KTXP106-30-N Exact Plus English - 1/16" 30' x 1"

 Measuring Tapes
Cat. No. Series Graduation L x W

KTXP106-25-N Exact Plus English 25' x 1.06"
KTXP106-26ME-N Exact Plus English/Metric - 1/16", mm 26' (8m) x 1"
KTXP106-8M-N Exact Plus Metric - mm 8m x 1"

10% OFF 10% OFF

10% OFF

PALLET DISMANTLING BLADES
•	 Bi-Metal blades for pallet dismantling 
•	 Rounded tip prevents snagging on nails and damaged pallets

Pallet Dismantling Recip Blades
Cat. No. L x W x T in. Pkg. Qty Sale
B910P-20 9" x 3/4 x .035 20 Buy 3 packs get 1 pack free!
B1010P-20 10" x 3/4 x .035 20 Buy 3 packs get 1 pack free!
B810P-250 8" x 3/4 x .035 250 Buy 2 packs get 1 pack free!
B910P-250 9" x 3/4 x .035 250 Buy 2 packs get 1 pack free!
B1010P-250 10" x 3/4 x .035 250 Buy 2 packs get 1 pack free!

BOGO!

10 Prices effective March 1 - May 31, 2020  | Price and participation may vary. Contact your local distributor for more information.

KTS12-12ME-N

B910P

S011



h
a

n
d

 t
o

o
l
s
/p

o
w

e
r
 a

c
c
e
s
s
o

r
ie

s

10% OFF

10% OFF

BOGO!

3X POWER - MULTI-PURPOSE
•	 3X POWER Technology for extrordinary cutting rates and longevity
•	 Multi-purpose for cutting virtually any material effortlessly 
•	 Designed for cordless or corded saw machines

3X POWER - KING CUT RESCUE AND DEMO
•	 Heavy duty blade with bi-metal construction, cuts through a variety of materials in demanding applications
•	 Bright fluorescent yellow paint and high-contrast marking for visibility
•	 Features NEW 3X POWER Technology for longevity and maximum cutting rates

3X POWER - WOOD
•	 3X POWER Technology for extrordinary cutting rates and longevity
•	 3 and 6TPI options for varying material thickness
•	 Designed for cordless and corded saw machines

3X Power Reciprocating Blades
Cat. No. L x W x T TPI Shape Pkg. Qty
BT6610-2 6 x 3/4 x .050 6-10 Tapered 2
BT6610-5 6 x 3/4 x .050 6-10 Tapered 5
BT6610-20 6 x 3/4 x .050 6-10 Tapered 20
BT6610-50 6 x 3/4 x .050 6-10 Tapered 50
B610-2 6 x 3/4 x .035 10 Straight 2
B610-5 6 x 3/4 x .035 10 Straight 5
B610-20 6 x 3/4 x .035 10 Straight 20
B610-50 6 x 3/4 x .035 10 Straight 50
BT12610-2 12 x 3/4 x .050 6-10 Tapered 2
BT12610-5 12 x 3/4 x .050 6-10 Tapered 5
BT12610-20 12 x 3/4 x .050 6-10 Tapered 20
BT12610-50 12 x 3/4 x .050 6-10 Tapered 50
BT910-2 9 x 3/4 x .050 10 Tapered 2
BT910-5 9 x 3/4 x .050 10 Tapered 5
BT910-20 9 x 3/4 x .050 10 Tapered 20
BT910-50 9 x 3/4 x .050 10 Tapered 50
BT121014-2 12 x 3/4 x .050 10-14 Tapered 2
BT121014-5 12 x 3/4 x .050 10-14 Tapered 5
BT121014-20 12 x 3/4 x .050 10-14 Tapered 20
BT121014-50 12 x 3/4 x .050 10-14 Tapered 50

3X Power Reciprocating Blades
Cat. No. L x W x T TPI Shape Pkg. Qty
BT63-2 6 x 3/4 x .050 3 Tapered 2
BT63-5 6 x 3/4 x .050 3 Tapered 5
BT63-20 6 x 3/4 x .050 3 Tapered 20
BT63-50 6 x 3/4 x .050 3 Tapered 50
B66-2 6 x 3/4 x .035 6 Straight 2
B66-5 6 x 3/4 x .035 6 Straight 5
B66-20 6 x 3/4 x .035 6 Straight 20
B66-50 6 x 3/4 x .035 6 Straight 50
BT66-2 6 x 3/4 x .050 6 Tapered 2
BT66-5 6 x 3/4 x .050 6 Tapered 5
BT66-20 6 x 3/4 x .050 6 Tapered 20
BT66-50 6 x 3/4 x .050 6 Tapered 50
BT96-2 9 x 3/4 x .050 6 Tapered 2
BT96-5 9 x 3/4 x .050 6 Tapered 5
BT96-20 9 x 3/4 x .050 6 Tapered 20
BT96-50 9 x 3/4 x .050 6 Tapered 50
BT123-2 12 x 3/4 x .050 3 Tapered 2
BT123-5 12 x 3/4 x .050 3 Tapered 5
BT123-20 12 x 3/4 x .050 3 Tapered 20
BT126-2 12 x 3/4 x .050 6 Tapered 2
BT126-5 12 x 3/4 x .050 6 Tapered 5
BT126-20 12 x 3/4 x .050 6 Tapered 20
BT126-50 12 x 3/4 x .050 6 Tapered 50

3X Power Reciprocating Blades
Cat. No. L x W x T TPI Shape Pkg. Qty
BR61014-2 6" x 3/4 x .035 10-14 Straight 2
BR61014-5 6" x 3/4 x .035 10-14 Straight 5
BR61014-20 6" x 3/4 x .035 10-14 Straight 20
BR61014-50 6" x 3/4 x .035 10-14 Straight 50
BR618-2 6" x 3/4 x .035 18 Straight 2
BR618-5 6" x 3/4 x .035 18 Straight 5
BR618-20 6" x 3/4 x .035 18 Straight 20
BR618-50 6" x 3/4 x .035 18 Straight 50
BTR6610-5 6" x 1 x .063 6-10 Tapered 5
BTR61014-2 6" x 1 x .063 10-14 Tapered 2
BTR61014-5 6" x 1 x .063 10-14 Tapered 5
BTR61014-20 6" x 1 x .063 10-14 Tapered 20
BTR61014-50 6" x 1 x .063 10-14 Tapered 50
BR81014-2 8" x 3/4 x .050 10-14 Straight 2
BR81014-5 8" x 3/4 x .050 10-14 Straight 5
BR81014-20 8" x 3/4 x .050 10-14 Straight 20
BR81014-50 8" x 3/4 x .050 10-14 Straight 50
BR818-2 8" x 3/4 x .035 18 Straight 2
BR818-5 8" x 3/4 x .035 18 Straight 5
BR818-20 8" x 3/4 x .035 18 Straight 20
BR818-50 8" x 3/4 x .035 18 Straight 50
BTR8610-2 8" x 1 x .063 6-10 Tapered 2
BTR8610-5 8" x 1 x .063 6-10 Tapered 5
BTR81014-2 8" x 1 x .063 10-14 Tapered 2
BTR81014-5 8" x 1 x .063 10-14 Tapered 5
BTR81014-20 8" x 1 x .063 10-14 Tapered 20

3X Power Reciprocating Blades
Cat. No. L x W x T TPI Shape Pkg. Qty
BTR81014-50 8" x 1 x .063 10-14 Tapered 50
BR91014-2 9" x 3/4 x .050 10-14 Straight 2
BR91014-5 9" x 3/4 x .050 10-14 Straight 5
BR91014-20 9" x 3/4 x .050 10-14 Straight 20
BR91014-50 9" x 3/4 x .050 10-14 Straight 50
BTR9610-2 9" x 1 x .063 6-10 Tapered 2
BTR9610-5 9" x 1 x .063 6-10 Tapered 5
BTR9610-20 9" x 1 x .063 6-10 Tapered 20
BTR91014-5 9" x 1 x .063 10-14 Tapered 5
BTR91014-20 9" x 1 x .063 10-14 Tapered 20
BTR91014-50 9" x 1 x .063 10-14 Tapered 50
BR121014-2 12" x 3/4 x .050 10-14 Straight 2
BR121014-5 12" x 3/4 x .050 10-14 Straight 5
BR121014-20 12" x 3/4 x .050 10-14 Straight 20
BR121014-50 12" x 3/4 x .050 10-14 Straight 50
BTR12610-5 12" x 1 x .063 6-10 Tapered 5
BTR12610-20 12" x 1 x .063 6-10 Tapered 20
BTR121014-2 12" x 1 x .063 10-14 Tapered 2
BTR121014-5 12" x 1 x .063 10-14 Tapered 5
BTR121014-20 12" x 1 x .063 10-14 Tapered 20

PKG. QTY 2-20 BUY 5 GET 1 FREE | PKG. QTY 50 BUY 4 GET 1 FREE

11Prices effective March 1 - May 31, 2020  | Price and participation may vary. Contact your local distributor for more information. starrett.com
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JIG SAW - BLADES AND KITS
•	 Bi-metal unique technology provides incredbile lifespan and cutting rates
•	 Wood, Metal and Multi-cut designs for precision cutting of a wide variety of materials
•	 Dual-Cut Jigsaw blades provide superior finishes with minimal burr formation 

3X Power Reciprocating Blades
Cat. No. Size TPI Shape Pkg. Qty
B414-2 4" x 3/4 x .035 14 Straight 2
B414-5 4" x 3/4 x .035 14 Straight 5
B414-50 4" x 3/4 x .035 14 Straight 50
B418-2 4" x 3/4 x .035 18 Straight 2
B418-5 4" x 3/4 x .035 18 Straight 5
B418-20 4" x 3/4 x .035 18 Straight 20
B418-50 4" x 3/4 x .035 18 Straight 50
B424-2 4" x 3/4 x .035 24 Straight 2
B424-5 4" x 3/4 x .035 24 Straight 5
B424-50 4" x 3/4 x .035 24 Straight 50
B614-2 6" x 3/4 x .035 14 Straight 2
B614-5 6" x 3/4 x .035 14 Straight 5
B614-20 6" x 3/4 x .035 14 Straight 20
B614-50 6" x 3/4 x .035 14 Straight 50
B618-2 6" x 3/4 x .035 18 Straight 2
B618-5 6" x 3/4 x .035 18 Straight 5
B618-20 6" x 3/4 x .035 18 Straight 20
B618-50 6" x 3/4 x .035 18 Straight 50
B624-2 6" x 3/4 x .035 24 Straight 2
B624-5 6" x 3/4 x .035 24 Straight 5
B624-20 6" x 3/4 x .035 24 Straight 20
B624-50 6" x 3/4 x .035 24 Straight 50
B818-2 8" x 3/4 x .035 18 Straight 2
B818-5 8" x 3/4 x .035 18 Straight 5
B818-20 8" x 3/4 x .035 18 Straight 20
B818-50 8" x 3/4 x .035 18 Straight 50

Jig Saw Blades
Cat. No. Application 

Material
L x W x T in. TPI Pkg. Qty

BU2DCS-2 Wood - Dual Cut 2" x 3/16 x .050 9-19 2
BU2DCS-20 Wood - Dual Cut 2" x 3/16 x .050 9-19 20
BU3DC-20 Wood - Dual Cut 2" x 5/16 x .050 9-19 20
BU3DC-2 Wood - Dual Cut 3" x 5/16 x .060 9-19 2
BU310DT-2 Wood 3" x 5/16 x .050 10 2
BU310T-2 Wood 3" x 5/16 x .050 10 2
BU36-2 Wood 3" x 5/16 x .050 6 2
BU36T-2 Wood 3" x 5/16 x .050 6 2
BU38-2 Wood 3" x 5/16 x .050 8 2
BU310T Wood 3" x 5/16 x .050 10 5
BU36 Wood 3" x 5/16 x .050 6 5
BU36T-20 Wood 3" x 5/16 x .050 6 20
BU38-20 Wood 3" x 5/16 x .050 8 20
BU56 Wood 5" x 3/8 x .050 6 5
BU56-20 Wood 5" x 3/8 x .050 6 20

BU230X
Multi-Purpose - 
Carbide Grit

2" x 5/16 x .040 - 5

BU230X-2
Multi-Purpose - 
Carbide Grit

3" x 5/16 x .040 - 2

PNEUMATIC RECIPROCATING BLADES
•	 Widely used in auto body shops, metal fabricating and other 

metalworking applications
•	 Manufactured with bi-metal unique® Saw Technology for faster 

cutting and longer blade life

3X POWER - METAL
•	 3X POWER Technology for extrordinary cutting rates and longevity
•	 Higher TPI for cutting a wide range of metal thicknesses

PORTA-BAND
•	 Twin Tooth design with bi-metal unique technology for superior 

cutting rates
•	 Tempered M-42 Cobalt HSS teeth are supported by a fatigue 

resistant alloy backer	

Reciprocating Blades
Cat. No. L x W x T in. Pkg. Qty TPI
BS226-5 3-5/8" x 1/2 x .024 5 32
BS227-5 3-5/8" x 1/2 x .024 5 24
BS228-5 3-5/8" x 1/2 x .024 5 18
BS229-5 3-5/8" x 1/2 x .024 5 18

Porta-Band
Cat. No. L x W x T in. TPI
BM1014B 3' 8-7/8" x 1/2 x .020 10-14
BM10B 3' 8-7/8" x 1/2 x .020 10
BM1418B 3' 8-7/8" x 1/2 x .020 14-18
BM14B 3' 8-7/8" x 1/2 x .020 14
BM18B 3' 8-7/8" x 1/2 x .020 18
BM24B 3' 8-7/8" x 1/2 x .020 24

Jig Saw Blades
Cat. No. Application 

Material
L x W x T in. TPI Pkg. Qty

BU214S Multi-Purpose 2" x 3/16 x .040 14 5
BU218-2 Multi-Purpose 2" x 3/8 x .040 18 2
BU214-2 Multi-Purpose 2" x 5/16 x .040 14 2
BU214 Multi-Purpose 2" x 5/16 x .040 14 5
BU218 Multi-Purpose 2" x 5/16 x .040 18 5
BU224S-2 Metal 2" x 3/16 x .040 24 2
BU224-2 Metal 2" x 5/16 x .040 24 2
BU224-20 Metal 2" x 5/16 x .040 24 20
BU232-20 Metal 2" x 5/16 x .040 32 20
BU1 Wood - Kit Jig Saw Kit (5) Multiple 5
BU6 Multi-Purpose - Kit Jig Saw Kit (14) Multiple 14
BU2 Multi-Purpose - Kit Jig Saw Kit (5) Multiple 5

PKG. QTY 2-20 BUY 5 GET 1 FREE 
| PKG. QTY 50 BUY 4 GET 1 FREE

20% OFF

15% OFF

10% OFF

12 Prices effective March 1 - May 31, 2020  | Price and participation may vary. Contact your local distributor for more information.
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CARBIDE TIPPED
•	 Cost effective solution for cutting nail embedded wood, or any combination of wood and metal or 

reinforced concrete
•	 Leaves high quality finish
•	 Carbide tipped teeth provide outstanding cutting rates and durability
•	 Cutting depth of 1-5/8" (41mm)

 Hole Saws
Cat. No. Diameter In. Diameter mm
DCH0034-G 3/4" 19
DCH0078-G 7/8" 22
DCH0100-G 1 25
DCH0116-G 1-1/16" 27
DCH0118-G 1-1/8" 29
DCH0114-G 1-1/4" 32
DCH0156-G 1-5/16" 33
DCH0138-G 1-3/8" 35
DCH0112-G 1-1/2" 38
DCH1116-G 1-11/16" 43
DCH0134-G 1-3/4" 44
DCH1136-G 1-13/16" 46
DCH0178-G 1-7-8" 48
DCH0200-G 2" 51
DCH0218-G 2-1/8" 54
DCH0214-G 2-1/4" 57
DCH0238-G 2-3/8" 60
DCH0212-G 2-1/2" 64
DCH0296-G 2-9/16" 65
DCH0258-G 2-5/8" 67

 Hole Saws
Cat. No. Diameter In. Diameter mm
CT078 7/8" 22
CT034 3/4" 19
CT100 1" 25
CT118 1-1/8" 29
CT114 1-1/4" 32
CT138 1-3/8" 35
CT112 1-1/2" 38
CT196 1-9/16" 40
CT158 1-5/8" 41
CT134 1-3/4" 44
CT178 1-7/8" 48
CT214 2-1/4" 57
CT238 2-3/8" 60
CT212 2-1/2" 64
CT258 2-5/8" 67
CT234 2-3/4" 70
CT300 3" 76

 Hole Saws
Cat. No. Diameter In. Diameter mm
DCH0234-G 2-3/4" 70
DCH0278-G 2-7/8" 73
DCH0300-G 3" 76
DCH0318-G 3-1/8" 79
DCH0314-G 3-1/4" 83
DCH0338-G 3-3/8" 86
DCH0312-G 3-1/2" 89
DCH0358-G 3-5/8" 92
DCH0334-G 3-3/4" 95
DCH0378-G 3-7/8" 98
DCH0418-G 4-1/8" 105
DCH0414-G 4-1/4" 108
DCH0438-G 4-3/8" 111
DCH0412-G 4-1/2" 114
DCH0514-G 5-1/4" 133
DCH0512-G 5-1/2" 140
DCH0600-G 6" 152
DCH168M-G 6-5/8" 168
DCH210M-G 8-9/32" 210

 Hole Saws
Cat. No. Diameter In. Diameter mm
CT318 3-1/8" 79
CT314 3-1/4" 83
CT338 3-3/8" 86
CT312 3-1/2" 89
CT378 3-7/8" 98
CT400 4" 102
CT418 4-1/8" 105
CT438 4-3/8" 111
CT412 4-1/2" 114
CT434 4-3/4" 121
CT500 5" 127
CT512 5-1/2" 140

BUY 4 GET 1 FREE

15% OFF

20% OFF

NEW! DEEP CUT NVP TECHNOLOGY
•	 NVP technology uses seven progressive teeth for rapid cutting rates 

and chip evacuation, providing supreme longevity
•	 2" (51mm) cutting depth for especially thick workpieces

15% OFF

10% OFF

13Prices effective March 1 - May 31, 2020  | Price and participation may vary. Contact your local distributor for more information. starrett.com
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DIAMOND GRIT
•	 Performance hole saws for non-metallics such as ceramic, glass, porcelain and masonry 

applications
•	 Drive arbors with carbide tipped pilot drills available
•	 Superior coating technology provides unmatched longevity
•	 Cutting depth of 1-5/8" (41mm)

 Hole Saws
Cat. No. Diameter In. Diameter mm
ADCH0034 3/4" 19
ADCH1036 13/16" 21
ADCH0078 7/8" 22
ADCH1056 15/16" 24
ADCH0100 1" 25
ADCH0116 1-1/16" 27
ADCH0118 1-1/8" 29
ADCH0136 1-3/16" 30
ADCH0114 1-1/4" 32
ADCH0156 1-5/16" 33
ADCH0138 1-3/8" 35
ADCH0176 1-7/16" 37
ADCH0112 1-1/2" 38
ADCH0158 1-5/8" 41
ADCH1116 1-11/16" 43
ADCH0134 1-3/4" 44
ADCH1136 1-13/16" 46
ADCH0178 1-7/8" 48
ADCH0200 2" 51
ADCH0216 2-1/16" 52
ADCH0218 2-1/8" 54
ADCH0256 2-5/16" 59

 Hole Saws
Cat. No. Diameter In. Diameter mm
KD0096-N 9/16" 14
KD0058-N 5/8" 16
KD1016-N 11/16" 17
KD0034-N 3/4" 19
KD2532-N 25/32" 20
KD0078-N 7/8" 22
KD1056-N 15/16" 24
KD0100-N 1" 25
KD0116-N 1-1/16" 27
KD0118-N 1-1/8" 29
KD0136-N 1-3/16" 30
KD0114-N 1-1/4" 32
KD0156-N 1-5/16" 33
KD0138-N 1-3/8" 35
KD0176-N 1-7/16" 37
KD0112-N 1-1/2" 38
KD0196-N 1-9/16" 40
KD0158-N 1-5/8" 41
KD1116-N 1-11/16" 43
KD1136-N 1-13/16" 46
KD0178-N 1-7/8" 48
KD0200-N 2" 51
KD0216-N 2-1/16" 52
KD0218-N 2-1/8" 54

 Hole Saws
Cat. No. Diameter In. Diameter mm
ADCH0238 2-3/8" 60
ADCH0296 2-9/16" 65
ADCH0234 2-3/4" 70
ADCH0278 2-7/8" 73
ADCH0300 3" 76
ADCH0318 3-1/8" 79
ADCH0314 3-1/4" 83
ADCH0338 3-3/8" 86
ADCH0312 3-1/2" 89
ADCH0358 3-5/8" 92
ADCH0334 3-3/4" 95
ADCH0378 3-7/8" 98
ADCH0400 4" 102
ADCH0418 4-1/8" 105
ADCH0414 4-1/4" 108
ADCH0438 4-3/8" 111
ADCH0412 4-1/2" 114
ADCH0434 4-3/4" 121
ADCH0500 5" 127
ADCH0512 5-1/2" 140
ADCH0600 6" 152

 Hole Saws
Cat. No. Diameter In. Diameter mm
KD0256-N 2-5/16" 59
KD0238-N 2-3/8" 60
KD0212-N 2-1/2" 64
KD0296-N 2-9/16" 65
KD0258-N 2-5/8" 67
KD0234-N 2-3/4" 70
KD0278-N 2-7/8" 73
KD0300-N 3" 76
KD0318-N 3-1/8" 79
KD0314-N 3-1/4" 83
KD0338-N 3-3/8" 86
KD0312-N 3-1/2" 89
KD0358-N 3-5/8" 92
KD0334-N 3-3/4" 95
KD0378-N 3-7/8" 98
KD0400-N 4" 102
KD0418-N 4-1/8" 105
KD0414-N 4-1/4" 108
KD0438-N 4-3/8" 111
KD0412-N 4-1/2" 114
KD0500-N 5" 127
KD0512-N 5-1/2" 140
KD0600-N 6" 152

15% OFF

15% OFF

NEW! ARBORED DEEP CUT WITH NVP TECHNOLOGY
•	 NVP technology uses seven progressive teeth for rapid cutting rates 

and chip evacuation, providing supreme longevity
•	 2" (51mm) cutting depth for especially thick workpieces

14 Prices effective March 1 - May 31, 2020  | Price and participation may vary. Contact your local distributor for more information.
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15% OFF

15% OFF

FAST CUT
•	 Enhanced  tooth material for enhanced heat and wear resistance and greater product life
•	 Ideal for stainless and mild steel sheet and tubes with wall thickness of up to 1/8" (3mm)
•	 5.5 TPI tooth form provides a smoother, faster cut in all materials
•	 Hole saw depth of 1-5/8" (41mm)
•	 Exceptional performance in metal applications

 Hole Saws
Cat. No. Diameter In. Diameter mm
FCH0096-G 9/16" 14
FCH015M-G - 15
FCH0058-G 5/8" 16
FCH1016-G 11/16" 17
FCH0034-G 3/4" 19
FCH2532-G 25/32" 20
FCH1036-G 13/16" 21
FCH0078-G 7/8" 22
FCH1056-G 15/16" 24
FCH0100-G 1" 25
FCH025M-G - 25
FCH0116-G 1-1/16" 27
FCH0118-G 1-1/8" 29
FCH0136-G 1-3/16" 30
FCH0114-G 1-1/4" 32
FCH0156-G 1-5/16" 33
FCH0138-G 1-3/8" 35
FCH035M-G - 35
FCH0176-G 1-7/16" 37
FCH0112-G 1-1/2" 38
FCH0196-G 1-9/16" 40
FCH040M-G - 40
FCH0158-G 1-5/8" 41
FCH1116-G 1-11/16" 43
FCH0134-G 1-3/4" 44
FCH045M-G - 45
FCH1136-G 1-13/16" 46
FCH0178-G 1-7-8" 48
FCH050M-G - 50
FCH0200-G 2" 51
FCH0216-G 2-1/16" 52
FCH0218-G 2-1/8" 54
FCH056M-G - 56

 Hole Saws
Cat. No. Diameter In. Diameter mm
FCH0214-G 2-1/4" 57
FCH0256-G 2-5/16" 59
FCH0238-G 2-3/8" 60
FCH0212-G 2-1/2" 64
FCH0296-G 2-9/16" 65
FCH0258-G 2-5/8" 67
FCH068M-G - 68
FCH0234-G 2-3/4" 70
FCH0278-G 2-7/8" 73
FCH075M-G - 75
FCH0300-G 3" 76
FCH0318-G 3-1/8" 79
FCH0314-G 3-1/4" 83
FCH0338-G 3-3/8" 86
FCH0312-G 3-1/2" 89
FCH0358-G 3-5/8" 92
FCH0334-G 3-3/4" 95
FCH0378-G 3-7/8" 98
FCH100M-G - 100
FCH0400-G 4" 102
FCH0418-G 4-1/8" 105
FCH0414-G 4-1/4" 108
FCH0438-G 4-3/8" 111
FCH0412-G 4-1/2" 114
FCH0434-G 4-3/4" 121
FCH0500-G 5" 127
FCH0514-G 5-1/4" 133
FCH0512-G 5-1/2" 140
FCH0600-G 6" 152
FCH160M-G - 160
FCH168M-G - 168
FCH177M-G - 177
FCH210M-G - 210

HOLE SAW ARBORS
•	 SDS Plus arbors for use on rotary hammer drills
•	 Extended options for Deep Cut and MPH hole saws

Hole Saw Arbors
Cat. No. Description Fits Hole Saw Diameter
A1-1 SDS-plus style  9/16"- 1-3/16"
A1-1E SDS-plus style - Extended length  9/16"- 1-3/16"
A2-1 SDS-plus style 1-1/4" - 8.9/32"
A2-1E SDS-plus style - Extended length 1-1/4" - 8.9/32"
A1  High Speed Steel w/ pilot drill  9/16"- 1-3/16"
A4 High Speed Steel w/ pilot drill  9/16"- 1-3/16"
A2 High Speed Steel w/ pilot drill 1-1/4" - 8.9/32"
A10 High Speed Steel w/ pilot drill 1-1/4" - 8.9/32"
A1-E High Speed Steel w/ pilot drill - Extended Length  9/16"- 1-3/16"
A2-E High Speed Steel w/ pilot drill - Extended Length 1-1/4" - 8.9/32" 
A4-E High Speed Steel w/ pilot drill - Extended Length  9/16"- 1-3/16" 
A10-E High Speed Steel w/ pilot drill - Extended Length 1-1/4" - 8.9/32" 

A1-1E

10% OFF

10% OFF

15Prices effective March 1 - May 31, 2020  | Price and participation may vary. Contact your local distributor for more information. starrett.com
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HOLE SAW KITS

•	 Hole saw constructions available for any 
material or depth requirement

•	 Packaged in a sturdy carrying case
•	 Great for tradesmen, installation engineers or 

DIY enthusiasts

Hole Saw Kits
Cat. No. Hole Saw Type Description
KCT06041-N Tungsten Carbide 

Tipped
7/8'', 1-1/8'', 1-3/8'', 1-3/4'', 2'', 2-1/2''; 
two arbors: XA1, XA2; one arbor adapter: 
A12 Hole Saw Arbor Adapter; one ejector 
spring: A7; and case

KDC06034-N Deep Cut 7/8'', 1'', 1-1/4'', 1-1/2'', 1-3/4'', 2-1/8''; 
A1E Extended Length Arbor, A10E Extended 
Length Quick Hitch Arbor, A12 Arbor Adapter

KDC06041-N Deep Cut 3/4'', 7/8'', 1-1/8'', 1-1/2'', 1-3/4'', 
2-1/4'' A1E Extended Length Arbor, A2E 
Extended Length Quick Hitch Arbor,A12 
Arbor Adapter, A014CE Extra Length HSS 
Pilot Drill

KDC07051-N Deep Cut 3/4'', 7/8'', 1'', 1-1/4'', 1-1/2'', 1-3/4'', 
2-1/8'' A1E Extended Length Arbor, A2E 
Extended Length Quick Hitch Arbor, A5 
Arbor Extension, A12 Arbor Adapter

KDC08061-N Deep Cut 3/4'', 7/8'', 1'', 1-3/8'', 1-1/2'', 1-5/8'', 
1-3/4'', 2-1/8'' A1E Extended Length Arbor, 
A2E Extended Length Quick Hitch Arbor, (3) 
A014CE Extra Length HSS Pilot Drill, A12 
Arbor Adapter

KDC11041-N Deep Cut 7/8'', 1-1/8'', 1-3/8'', 1-3/4'', 2'', 2-1/2'', 
3'', 3-5/8'', 4-1/8'', 114mm (4.1/2''), 
121mm (4.3/4"). A1E Extended Length 
Arbor, A2E Extended Length Quick Hitch 
Arbor, A12 Arbor Adapter

KDC12061-N Deep Cut 3/4'', 7/8'', 11/8'', 1-1/2'', 1-3/4'', 2-1/4'', 
2-9/16'', 3'', 3-1/2'', 4'', 4-1/4'', 4-1/2''. 
A1E Extended Length Arbor, A2E Extended 
Length Quick Hitch Arbor, A014CE Extra 
Length HSS Pilot Drill, A5 Extension, A12 
Arbor Adapter

KFC06041-N Fast Cut 5/8'', 25/32'', 1'', 1-1/4'', 1-9/16'', 2''; A4 
Hole Saw Arbor (1/4" shank) with Pilot Drill, 
A10 Hole Saw Arbor (11/32" shank) with 
Pilot Drill , A12 Arbor Adapter, A7 Ejector 
Spring

DIAMOND TILE DRILLS & SET
•	 Small diameter diamond hole saws for non-metallic drilling
•	 Highly effective on brick, glass, ceramic tiles and stone!
•	 Producing clean, accurate cuts, with exceptional lifespan
•	 Tile drill set in table above.		

	

PVC AND COMPASS SAWS
•	 PVC saws are designed for PVC and ABS 

materials. Can also cut plasterboard, 
plywood and perform general-purpose 
cutting.

•	 Compass saws are ideal for sheetrock or plasterboard with exceptional 
lifespan			 

Tile Drills
Cat. No. Diameter In. Diameter mm
KD0005-N 3/16" 4.76
KD00065-N 1/4" 6.35
KD0006-N 15/64" 5.95
KD0008-N 5/16" 7.94
KD0010-N 3/8" 9.52
KD0012-N 1/2" 12.7

PVC and Compass Saws
Cat. No. Description Length In.
PVC-12 Refill for 148 PVC Saw 12"
PVC-18 Refill for 148 PVC Saw 18"
K143-12  PVC-Saw with case, handle and 12" saw 12"
K143-18 PVC-Saw with case, handle and 18" saw 18"
K147 Bi-Metal Compass Saw 9"
K148-12 PVC-Saw with Aluminum handle, level and saw 12"
K148-18 PVC-Saw with Aluminum handle, level and saw 18"
BT91014DT-2 Replacement blade for K147 9"

Hole Saw Kits
Cat. No. Hole Saw Type Description
KFC07031-N Fast Cut 3/4'', 7/8'', 1-1/8'', 1-1/2'', 1-3/4'', 2'', 

2-1/4''; A1 Hole Saw Arbor with Pilot Drill, 
A10 Hole Saw Arbor (11/32" shank) with 
Pilot Drill , A7 Ejector Spring

KFC09041-N Fast Cut 3/4'', 7/8'', 1-1/8'', 1-3/8'', 1-1/2'', 
1-3/4'', 2'', 2-1/4'', 2-1/2'' A1 Hole Saw 
Arbor with Pilot Drill (11/32" shank), A2 
Hole Saw Arbor (7/16" shank) with Pilot Drill 
, A5 Arbor Extension, A7 Ejector Spring

KMP03031-N Multi-Purpose 2-1/8'', 2-9/16'', 3-5/8''; one arbor with 
carbide tipped pilot bit: A2-E; two carbide 
tipped pilot bits: XA014C; and case.

KMX25061-N Deep Cut and 
Smooth Cut

3/ 4'', 7/8", 1-1/8", 1-1/4'', 1-3/8'', 
1-3/4'', 2'', 2-1/2'', 2-11/16'', 3'', 3-5/8'', 
4-1/8'', 4-1/2'', 4- 3/4''; eight carbide hole 
saws: 3/4'', 7/8'', 1-1/8'', 1-3/8'', 1-3/4'', 
2'', 2-1/4'', 2-1/2''; three smoothcut hole 
saws: 3/4'', 1-1/8', 1-3/8''; two arbors: A1, 
A2; two carbide tipped pilot Drills XA014C, 
Arbor Adapter A12 Hole Saw Arbor Adapter, 
Ejector Spring A7

KCT090501-N Tungsten Carbide 
Tipped

3/4'', 7/8'', 1-1/8'', 1-3/8'', 1-1/2'', 
1-3/4'', 2'', 2-1/4'', 2-1/2''; two arbors: 
XA1, XA2; one carbide tipped pilot bit: 
XA014C; one 12" extension: A15; one 
ejector spring: A7; and case.

KD09041-N Diamond Grit 3/4'', 7/8'', 1-1/8", 1-3/8'', 1-1/2'', 
1-3/4'', 2'', 2-1/4'', 2-1/2''; two arbors: 
XA1, XA2; one carbide tipped pilot bit: 
XA014C; one 12" extension: A5; and case.

KD2000TD1 Diamond Tile Drill  7 Piece assortment: 3/16", 15/64", 1/4", 
5/16", 3/8",1/2" and one knockout pin

10% OFF

15% OFF

15% OFF

16 Prices effective March 1 - May 31, 2020  | Price and participation may vary. Contact your local distributor for more information.
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POWER HACKSAW BLADES
•	 Red Stripe Power Hacksaw Blades can withstand heavy feed pressures 

and provide faster cutting rates than that of a composite design
•	 Highly effective for cuttijng tough alloys such as stainless steels
•	 Package quantity of 5 pieces 12" - 20", 1 each for 22"+

HACKSAW BLADES
•	 Bi-Metal Unique HSS hand hacksaw blades 

with SAFE-FLEX technology
•	 Sturdy construction safe for hand 

sawing or light power-assisted machine 
applications

Power Hacksaw Blades
Cat. No. L x W x T In. TPI Pinhole

Diameter (mm)
RS1210-5 12" x 1 x .050 10 8.5mm
RS300-6 12" x 1-1/4 x .075 6 8.5mm
RS300-10 12" x 1-1/4 x .075 10 8.5mm
RS1410-5 14" x 1 x .050 10 8.5mm
RS350-6 14" x 1-1/4 x .075 14 8.5mm
RS1610-6 16 x 1-1/4 x .062 10 8.5mm
RS1606-6 16" x 1-1/4 x .062 6 8.5mm
RS400-4 16" x 1-1/4 x .075 4 8.5mm
RS400-6 16" x 1-1/4 x .075 6 8.5mm
RS400-10 16" x 1-1/4 x .075 10 8.5mm
RS450-4 18" x 1-1/2 x .075 4 8.5mm
RS1804-7 18" x 1-1/2 x .075 4 8.5mm
RS450-10 18" x 1-1/2 x .075 10 8.5mm
RS1804-8 18" x 1-3/4 x .088 4 8.5mm
RS500-4 20" x 1-3/4 x .075 4 10.5mm
RS550-4 22" x 1-3/4 x .075 4 10.5mm
RS550-6 22" x 1-3/4 x .075 6 10.5mm
RS575-4 23" x 2 x .100 4 10.5mm
RS650-6 26" x 2-3/16 x .100 6 10.5mm
RS700-4 28" x 2-3/16 x .100 4 10.5mm
RS3004-0 30" x 2-1/2x .100 4 16.75mm
RS850-6 34" x 2-3/8 x .125 6 12.5mm
RS900-2 1/2 36" x 4-1/2 x .138 2-1/2" 12.5mm

Hack Saw Blades
L x W x T TPI 2 Pack 10 Pack
10" x 1/2 x .025 18 KBS1018-2 BS1018
10" x 1/2 x .025 24 KBS1024-2 -
10" x 1/2 x .025 32 KBS1032-2 BS1032
12" x 1/2 x .025 18 KBS1218-2 KBS1218-10
12" x 1/2 x .025 24 KBS1224-2 KBS1224-10
12" x 1/2 x .025 32 KBS1232-2 KBS1232-10
12" x 5/8 x .032 14 - BS1214-3
12" x 5/8 x .032 18 - BS1218-3

RS300-10

KBS1018-2

FRAMING AND RAFTER SQUARES
•	 Standard L-Shape square with solid 

single piece construction

M1 LUBRICANT
•	 A silicone free, micro-thin lubricant that dries and protects and will 

not collect grime, dirt, dust or other contaminants. 
•	 Polishes and removes grease, tar and grime while 

protecting against corrosion
•	 Penetrates rapidly to free frozen nuts, bolts, and 

metal parts

ALUMINUM RULES
•	 Aluminum Straight Edge Rule
•	 Graduated in inch or centimeter 

and millimeter		
	

CARPENTERS TRY SQUARE
•	 Stainless steel blade
•	 Graduations etched on both sides of the blade
•	 2" cast aluminum handle			 

Framing and Rafting Squares

Cat. No. Body & 
Tongue Graduation Construction

FS-24
24" x 2 and 
16 x 1-1/2

1/8" Steel, Stamped

RSS-24
24" x 2 and 
16 x 1-1/2

1/8" and 1/16" on the face, with 
1/10", 1/12" and 1/16" on back

Steel, stamped

RSA-24
24" x 2 and 
16 x 1-1/2

1/8" and 1/16" on the face, with 
1/10", 1/12" and 1/16" on back

Aluminum, 
stamped

RS-24
24" x 2 and 
16 x 1-1/2

1/8" and 1/16" on the face, with 
1/10", 1/12" and 1/16" on back

Steel, printed

M1 Lubricant
Cat. No. Description Volume
M1-95173 12 can case 12oz
M-1.05 5 gallon/19L pail 19L
M-1.15 4-pack Empty spray bottle for refilling

Aluminum Rules
Cat. No. Description L x T Graduation
MS-2 Aluminum meterstick 1m x 1.9mm 1/8"
ASE-24 Anodized aluminum rule 24" x .081 cm & mm
ASE-36 Anodized aluminum rule 36" x .081 cm & mm
ASE-48 Anodized aluminum rule 48" x .125 cm & mm
ASE-60 Anodized aluminum rule 60" x .125 cm & mm
ASE-72 Anodized aluminum rule 72" x .125 cm & mm
ASE-96 Anodized aluminum rule 96" x .125 cm & mm

Carpenters Try Sqaure
Cat. No. Length
K53-8-N 8"
K53-14-N 14"

FS-24

ASE-24

M1-95173

K53-8-N

10% OFF

10% OFF

10% OFF

10% OFF

20% OFF 10% OFF

10% OFF

15% OFF

17Prices effective March 1 - May 31, 2020  | Price and participation may vary. Contact your local distributor for more information. starrett.com
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